
 

 

 

 

 

Deutsche Kurzbahnmeisterschaften Schwimmen 2023 

Staffelmeldung 

 
Verein 

 

Vereinsvertreter 
 

Wettkampfnummer 
 

Laufnummer 
 

Bahn 

 

Reihenfolge 

 Name Vorname Jahrgang 

1    

2    

3    

4    

 

   

Datum, Uhrzeit  Unterschrift 
 

 

Staffelmeldung angenommen: 

   

Datum, Uhrzeit  Unterschrift 
 

Protokolleintrag erledigt: 

   

Datum, Uhrzeit  Unterschrift 

 


